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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Fat Guys Little Coats
Young T

SOONER NATION XXX
LSU BOYS

TeamDace

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
No Doubt

Fat Guys Little Coats
Young T

SOONER NATION XXX
LSU BOYS

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
DARKHORSE

No Doubt

Fat Guys Little Coats
Young T

SOONER NATION XXX

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Steelnuts
DARKHORSE

No Doubt

Fat Guys Little Coats
Young T

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
The Woman

Steelnuts
DARKHORSE

No Doubt

Fat Guys Little Coats

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
TeamDace

The Woman

Steelnuts
DARKHORSE

No Doubt

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
LSU BOYS
TeamDace

The Woman

Steelnuts
DARKHORSE

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
SOONER NATION XXX
LSU BOYS

TeamDace

The Woman

Steelnuts

157.05
146.55
161.95
149.85
190.45

160.75
154.80
167.20
183.80
119.05

162.00
132.90
115.95
114.90
147.90

163.55
112.15
171.75
102.05
145.15

133.05
152.15
158.95
131.70
191.45

168.00
140.75

86.65
129.45
115.70

178.35
138.50
106.80
128.25
145.70

191.75

94.25
198.75
175.90
124.65

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Valley Street Bombers
No Doubt
DARKHORSE
Steelnuts

The Woman

Valley Street Bombers
DARKHORSE
Steelnuts

The Woman
TeamDace

Valley Street Bombers
Steelnuts

The Woman
TeamDace

LSU BOYS

Valley Street Bombers
The Woman

TeamDace

LSU BOYS

SOONER NATION XXX

Valley Street Bombers
TeamDace

LSU BOYS

SOONER NATION XXX
Young T

Valley Street Bombers
LSU BOYS

SOONER NATION XXX
Young T

Fat Guys Little Coats

Valley Street Bombers
SOONER NATION XXX
Young T

Fat Guys Little Coats
No Doubt

Valley Street Bombers
Young T

Fat Guys Little Coats
No Doubt
DARKHORSE
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184.45
111.15
139.50
170.30
145.85

141.65
164.20
165.15
176.10
133.15

172.95
153.15
109.15
169.75
166.65

169.30
158.00
169.85
145.15
167.45

129.40
218.95
136.95
184.95
114.15

177.15
162.20
143.85
120.30
105.85

166.75
164.20
126.70
185.40
141.45

151.25
120.75
147.40
208.85
191.15
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Young T

SOONER NATION XXX
LSU BOYS

TeamDace

The Woman

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Fat Guys Little Coats
Young T

SOONER NATION XXX
LSU BOYS

TeamDace

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
No Doubt

Fat Guys Little Coats
Young T

SOONER NATION XXX
LSU BOYS

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
DARKHORSE

No Doubt

Fat Guys Little Coats
Young T

SOONER NATION XXX

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Steelnuts

DARKHORSE

No Doubt

Fat Guys Little Coats
Young T

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
The Woman

Steelnuts

DARKHORSE

No Doubt

Fat Guys Little Coats

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
No Doubt

DARKHORSE

Fat Guys Little Coats

LSU BOYS

SOONER NATION XXX
Steelnuts

TeamDace

The Woman

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Valley Street Bombers

Young T

DARKHORSE

139.75
136.35
108.25
230.10
200.20

141.25
175.05
143.35

81.00
147.75

153.90
154.10

79.50
144.75
118.80

146.50
182.40
111.00
147.80
183.75

152.60
134.50
173.90

98.80
180.50

115.95
158.65
123.45
145.65
118.30

137.85
128.95
162.50
149.50
163.60
137.60
203.75
161.95

153.10
110.50
140.90

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Valley Street Bombers
Fat Guys Little Coats
No Doubt
DARKHORSE
Steelnuts

Valley Street Bombers
No Doubt
DARKHORSE
Steelnuts

The Woman

Valley Street Bombers
DARKHORSE
Steelnuts

The Woman
TeamDace

Valley Street Bombers
Steelnuts

The Woman
TeamDace

LSU BOYS

Valley Street Bombers
The Woman

TeamDace

LSU BOYS

SOONER NATION XXX

Valley Street Bombers
TeamDace

LSU BOYS

SOONER NATION XXX
Young T

Valley Street Bombers
Young T

SOONER NATION XXX
TeamDace
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136.20
129.30
114.40

76.50
170.40

153.65
141.00
146.85
165.70
122.75

163.50
120.70
150.40
108.50
165.40

180.15
155.15
128.25
164.60
149.70

130.35
148.30
150.75
140.05
160.55

131.95
158.60
151.10
177.50
133.35

142.55
138.80

129.90
159.95
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Fat Guys Little Coats
LSU BOYS

No Doubt

Steelnuts

The Woman

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Valley Street Bombers
DARKHORSE

Fat Guys Little Coats

LSU BOYS

No Doubt

SOONER NATION XXX
Steelnuts

The Woman

Young T

143.50
174.85
192.45
143.75
106.45

167.70 VS TeamDace
143.80
104.70
72.20
133.75
165.60
147.45
57.35
150.95
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179.20
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