

Southern Folks Rule

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:39pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Fat Guys Little Coats	157.05	VS	Valley Street Bombers	184.45
Young T	146.55	VS	No Doubt	111.15
SOONER NATION XXX	161.95	VS	DARKHORSE	139.50
LSU BOYS	149.85	VS	Steelnuts	170.30
TeamDace	190.45	VS	The Woman	145.85
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
No Doubt	160.75	VS	Valley Street Bombers	141.65
Fat Guys Little Coats	154.80	VS	DARKHORSE	164.20
Young T	167.20	VS	Steelnuts	165.15
SOONER NATION XXX	183.80	VS	The Woman	176.10
LSU BOYS	119.05	vs	TeamDace	133.15
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
DARKHORSE	162.00	VS	Valley Street Bombers	172.95
No Doubt	132.90	VS	Steelnuts	153.15
Fat Guys Little Coats	115.95	VS	The Woman	109.15
Young T	114.90	VS	TeamDace	169.75
SOONER NATION XXX	147.90	VS	LSU BOYS	166.65
SOONER NATION XXX	147.90	VS	L30 B013	100.03
Week 4 - NFL Week 4	400.55		V II - 0: - 1 D - 1	400.00
Steelnuts	163.55	VS	Valley Street Bombers	169.30
DARKHORSE	112.15	VS	The Woman	158.00
No Doubt	171.75	VS	TeamDace	169.85
Fat Guys Little Coats	102.05	VS	LSU BOYS	145.15
Young T	145.15	VS	SOONER NATION XXX	167.45
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
The Woman	133.05	VS	Valley Street Bombers	129.40
Steelnuts	152.15	VS	TeamDace	218.95
DARKHORSE	158.95	VS	LSU BOYS	136.95
No Doubt	131.70	VS	SOONER NATION XXX	184.95
Fat Guys Little Coats	191.45	VS	Young T	114.15
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
TeamDace	168.00	VS	Valley Street Bombers	177.15
The Woman	140.75	VS	LSU BOYS	162.20
Steelnuts	86.65	VS	SOONER NATION XXX	143.85
DARKHORSE	129.45	VS	Young T	120.30
No Doubt	115.70	VS	Fat Guys Little Coats	105.85
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
LSU BOYS	178.35	VS	Valley Street Bombers	166.75
TeamDace	138.50	VS	SOONER NATION XXX	164.20
The Woman	106.80	VS	Young T	126.70
Steelnuts	128.25	VS	Fat Guys Little Coats	185.40
DARKHORSE	145.70	VS	No Doubt	141.45
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
SOONER NATION XXX	191.75	VS	Valley Street Bombers	151.25
LSU BOYS	94.25	VS	Young T	120.75
	198.75	VS	Fat Guys Little Coats	147.40
TeamDace	190.75			
TeamDace The Woman	175.90	vs	No Doubt	208.85



Southern Folks Rule

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:39pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Young T	139.75	VS	Valley Street Bombers	136.20
SOONER NATION XXX	136.35	VS	Fat Guys Little Coats	129.30
LSU BOYS	108.25	VS	No Doubt	114.40
TeamDace	230.10	VS	DARKHORSE	76.50
The Woman	200.20	_	Steelnuts	170.40
THE WORMAN	200.20	VS	Steemuts	170.40
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Fat Guys Little Coats	141.25	VS	Valley Street Bombers	153.65
Young T	175.05	VS	No Doubt	141.00
SOONER NATION XXX	143.35	VS	DARKHORSE	146.85
LSU BOYS	81.00	VS	Steelnuts	165.70
TeamDace	147.75	VS	The Woman	122.75
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
No Doubt	153.90	VS	Valley Street Bombers	163.50
Fat Guys Little Coats	154.10	VS	DARKHORSE	120.70
Young T	79.50	VS	Steelnuts	150.40
SOONER NATION XXX	144.75	vs VS	The Woman	108.50
LSU BOYS			TeamDace	165.40
LSU BOTS	118.80	VS	reambace	105.40
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
DARKHORSE	146.50	VS	Valley Street Bombers	180.15
No Doubt	182.40	VS	Steelnuts	155.15
Fat Guys Little Coats	111.00	VS	The Woman	128.25
Young T	147.80	VS	TeamDace	164.60
SOONER NATION XXX	183.75	VS	LSU BOYS	149.70
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Steelnuts	152.60	VS	Valley Street Bombers	130.35
DARKHORSE	134.50	VS	The Woman	148.30
No Doubt	173.90	VS	TeamDace	150.75
Fat Guys Little Coats	98.80	VS	LSU BOYS	140.05
Young T	180.50	VS	SOONER NATION XXX	160.55
Week 44 NEL Week 44				
Week 14 - NFL Week 14	11E 0E	1/0	Vallay Street Dambara	121.05
The Woman	115.95	VS	Valley Street Bombers	131.95
Steelnuts	158.65	VS	TeamDace	158.60
DARKHORSE No Double	123.45	VS	LSU BOYS	151.10
No Doubt	145.65	VS	SOONER NATION XXX	177.50
Fat Guys Little Coats	118.30	VS	Young T	133.35
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
No Doubt	137.85	VS	Valley Street Bombers	142.55
DARKHORSE	128.95	VS	Young T	138.80
Fat Guys Little Coats	162.50			
LSU BOYS	149.50			
SOONER NATION XXX	163.60			
Steelnuts	137.60			
TeamDace	203.75			
The Woman	161.95			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Valley Street Bombers	153.10	VS	SOONER NATION XXX	129.90
Young T	110.50	VS	TeamDace	159.95
DARKHORSE	140.90	: =		.55.56



Southern Folks Rule

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:39pm ET

Fat Guys Little Coats	143.50			
LSU BOYS	174.85			
No Doubt	192.45			
Steelnuts	143.75			
The Woman	106.45			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Valley Street Bombers	167.70	VS	TeamDace	179.20
DARKHORSE	143.80			
Fat Guys Little Coats	104.70			
LSU BOYS	72.20			
No Doubt	133.75			
SOONER NATION XXX	165.60			
Steelnuts	147.45			
The Woman	57.35			
Young T	150.95			